CAE INC.

CAE INC.

ISIN: CA1247651088 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
17.80 USD

Difference © -2.09%(-0.38)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CA1247651088
CAE

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

5,121 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.68 USD (2,000)
18.10 USD (5,000)
18.20 USD

18.33 USD

17.775 USD

18.18 USD
17.961705 USD
411,482
7,392,922.14
5,847
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1247651088&ID_NOTATION=71517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bec2c6266062e0ffc224409a55fe388d592f0365d31ed65609cb0bc19b569c10&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95b98fea8e9a72b3c&time=1726373970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85983e4fdfc7959b6377cd31edbcff7a2e9e8b112b7bc32e81ac73dc1283ff1e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb1a69c7613f1bd66&time=1726373970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd439176dd7b01e91de33038dd7d6673a8109e3a0c9d6fffab846707e066f536&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=203289e5418688604&time=1726373970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8475efb9ad2648a2f136d9b422059a87f691084500b5f7e33b491754ae22bfef&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=daff8ea901235cddf&time=1726373970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=854e64cb49f4821365bc325a574ebe2b889db4bd7335b53dba2f10b4e34aea8d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33f55f7ac0ab0d303&time=1726373970&tool=RSC

CAE INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
17.80 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-2.09% (-0.38)

CA1247651088
CAE

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

5,121 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

17.97 USD (527,265
17.48 USD (572,964
18.57 USD (611,471
19.90 USD (501,348

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

15.95 USD (2024/08/05
25.04 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
21.77 USD (2024/02/12)
)
)
15.95 USD (2024/08/05)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.68 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 18.10 USD (5,000)
Open 18.20 USD
High 18.33 USD
Low 17.775 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.18 USD
VWAP 17.961705 USD
Volume (pcs) 411,482
Trading volume 7,392,922 .14
Number of trades 5,847
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.28% -27.14% -41.77%
Perf (abs.) -2.04 -6.63 -12.77
Beta - - -
Volatility 27.44 28.39 38.20

ERSTE

Group

All listings for CAE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 16.10 EUR 0.00 1
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 24.17 CAD 9.79 2,027
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 16.20 EUR 0.00 5
13
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 17.80 USD 7.39 5,847
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 16.30 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23916165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97086

CAE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 08:10 16.30 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 16.30 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19429

CAE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
S ey Members of Management Board Board of directors
Marc Parent Chairman of Alan Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Managing Board MacGibbon Board
Constantino Member of Executive Andrew Member of Supervisory
CAE INC. Malatesta Committee Stevens Board
o Daniel Gelston Member of Executive Ayman Antoun Member of Supervisory
Cote de Liesse 8585 H4T 1G6 Montreal, QC Committee Board
Telefon: +1 514 341 6780 Mario Pizzolongo Member of Executive David Perkins  Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 514 341 7699 CRUIGIES 3
E-mail: investor.relations@cae.com Mark Hounsell Membt_ar of Executive Elise Eberwein Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Nick Leontidis Member of Executive Francois Olivier Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sonya Branco Member of Executive Margaret Member of Supervisory
Committee Billson Board
The Honourable Member of Executive Marianne Member of Supervisory
John Manley Committee Harrison Board
Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Fortier Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Roach Member of Supervisory
Board
Patrick Member of Supervisory
Shanahan Board

Sophie Brochu Member of Supervisory
Board
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Group


mailto:investor.relations@cae.com
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